TOR POZNAN

9 Edycja SPEED DAY

WTOREK

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-09-18 17:40.

-
Il
o B

Gr.C8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(106) SPYCHALSKI Radostaw
1 2:06.940 +11.737 17:47:10.311
2 1:58.168 +2.965 17:49:08.479
3 1:57.326 +2.123 17:51:05.805
4 1:57.427 +2.224 17:53:03.232
5 1:55.203 - 17:54:58.435
6 1:56.696 +1.493 17:56:55.131
7 1:56.409 +1.206 17:58:51.540
p8 2:05.733 +10.530 18:00:57.273
(9) WALASEK Jakub
1 1:58.591 +3.154 17:46:44.053
2 1:57.756 +2.319 17:48:41.809
3 1:57.064 +1.627 17:50:38.873
4 1:56.318 +0.881 17:52:35.191
5 1:55.437 - 17:54:30.628
6 1:58.038 +2.601 17:56:28.666
7 1:57.768 +2.331 17:58:26.434
p8 2:07.836 +12.399 18:00:34.270
(108) ORDAK Artur
1 1:57.489 +1.699 17:46:38.932
2 1:59.056 +3.266 17:48:37.988
3 1:59.754 +3.964 17:50:37.742
4 1:57.814 +2.024 17:52:35.556
5 1:57.409 +1.619 17:54:32.965
6 1:58.752 +2.962 17:56:31.717
7 1:55.790 \ - 17:58:27.507
p8 2:09.164 +13.374 18:00:36.671
(109) GRABOWSKI Rafat
1 1:57.017 +0.903 17:46:39.783
2 1:59.149 +3.035 17:48:38.932
3 1:59.188 +3.074 17:50:38.120
4 1:57.961 +1.847 17:52:36.081
5 1:57.208 +1.094 17:54:33.289
6 1:57.567 +1.453 17:56:30.856
7 1:56.114 - 17:58:26.970
p8 2:09.592 +13.478 18:00:36.562
(103) MADZIAR Wojciech
1 1:58.458 +0.066 17:48:51.760
2 2:01.438 +3.046 17:50:53.198
3 1:59.980 +1.588 17:52:53.178
4 2:00.960 +2.568 17:54:54.138
5 1:59.902 +1.510 17:56:54.040
6 1:58.392 - 17:58:52.432
p7 2:06.147 +7.755 18:00:58.579
(60) SLABEK tukasz
1 2:00.525 +0.376 17:46:46.482
2 2:00.549 +0.400 17:48:47.031
3 2:01.612 +1.463 17:50:48.643
4 2:04.030 +3.881 17:52:52.673
5 2:01.609 +1.460 17:54:54.282
6 2:06.520 +6.371 17:57:00.802
7 2:00.149 - 17:59:00.951
p8 2:15.432 +15.283 18:01:16.383
(10) WOZNIAK Ewelina
1 2:17.064 +16.857 17:47:16.695
2 2:01.215 +1.008 17:49:17.910
3 2:00.207 - 17:51:18.117
4 2:00.405 +0.198 17:53:18.522
5 2:08.916 +8.709 17:55:27.438

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 2:10.296 +10.089 17:57:37.734
p7 2:21.474 +21.267 17:59:59.208
(107) tASZCZEWSKI tukasz
1 2:14.919 +12.484 17:47:15.262
2 2:05.611 +3.176 17:49:20.873
3 2:06.951 +4.516 17:51:27.824
4 2:02.435 - 17:53:30.259
5 2:07.148 +4.713 17:55:37.407
6 2:06.489 +4.054 17:57:43.896
p7 2:17.259 +14.824 18:00:01.155
(47) KLIMEK Piotr
1 2:03.591 +0.187 17:46:51.383
2 2:03.404 | - 17:48:54.787
3 2:06.395 +2.991 17:51:01.182
p4 2:27.562 +24.158 17:53:28.744
(49) KOSTRO tukasz
1 2:12.261 +7.532 17:47:32.842
2 2:09.373 +4.644 17:49:42.215
3 2:06.673 +1.944 17:51:48.888
4 2:12.771 +8.042 17:54:01.659
5 2:04.729 - 17:56:06.388
6 2:11.165 +6.436 17:58:17.553
p7 2:24.396 +19.667 18:00:41.949
(112) FURMANSKI Marcin
1 2:14.051 +7.437 17:47:18.918
2 2:09.609 +2.995 17:49:28.527
3 2:08.847 +2.233 17:51:37.374
4 2:06.614 - 17:53:43.988
5 2:09.087 +2.473 17:55:53.075
6 2:09.315 +2.701 17:58:02.390
p7 2:16.374 +9.760 18:00:18.764
(51) LEWKOWICZ Kamil
1 2:11.713 +3.502 17:47:40.821
2 2:10.863 +2.652 17:49:51.684
3 2:08.211 - 17:51:59.895
p4 2:19.977 +11.766 17:54:19.872
(72) ZIELINSKI Maciej
1 2:17.135 +0.075 17:47:34.512
2 2:17.060 - 17:49:51.572
3 2:20.914 +3.854 17:52:12.486
4 2:26.413 +9.353 17:54:38.899
5 2:26.089 +9.029 17:57:04.988
6 2:25.616 +8.556 17:59:30.604
p7 2:39.259 +22.199 18:02:09.863
(67) PLUTA Marek
1 2:22.683 +5.030 17:47:33.845
2 2:21.594 +3.941 17:49:55.439
3 2:18.753 +1.100 17:52:14.192
4 2:18.359 +0.706 17:54:32.551
5 2:17.653 - 17:56:50.204
p6 2:23.395 +5.742 17:59:13.599
(105) CZYZAK kukasz
1 2:32.483 +10.201 17:48:17.827
2 2:23.033 +0.751 17:50:40.860
3 2:32.679 +10.397 17:53:13.539
4 2:22.282 - 17:55:35.821
5 2:24.728 +2.446 17:58:00.549
p6 2:34.310 +12.028 18:00:34.859

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(86) LIPERT Tomasz
1 2:35.055 +4.096 17:48:05.900
2 2:32,150 +1.191 17:50:38.050
3 2:34.539 +3.580 17:53:12.589
4 2:30.959 - 17:55:43.548
5 2:31.769 +0.810 17:58:15.317
p6 2:36.723 +5.764 18:00:52.040

(118) LIPERT Tobiasz

1 2:34.162 +2.697 17:48:07.534
2 2:31.465 - 17:50:38.999
3 2:34.487 +3.022 17:53:13.486
4 2:31.626 +0.161 17:55:45.112
5 2:32.066 +0.601 17:58:17.178
p6 2:50.923 +19.458 18:01:08.101
(119) PASZKIEWICZ Marcin
1 2:44.451 - 17:48:28.810
(121) KEDINGAH Matgorzata
1 2:50.335 +3.316 17:48:48.870
2 2:47.019 - 17:51:35.889
3 2:48.195 +1.176 17:54:24.084
p4 3:03.757 +16.738 17:57:27.841

Wydrukowano: 2012-09-18 18:02:57
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